Jarvamaa orienteerumisteisipaevak Aegviidu 20200616

16.06.2020

Korraldaja : Paul Poopuu

Rajameister : [lmar Udam

[#1] [#2] [#3] [#4] [#3] [A]

[M40] [M50] [MI] [MII] [MII] [MM]
[NI] [NII] [VALIK]

MI Rada (1): 16 KP 6.30 km

1. 3340 Kaarel Kallas JOKA 00:51:55

2. 21405 Raido Aren Tiri 01:07:57 +16:02
3. 5325 Signe Raidmets TON 01:17:07 +25:12
4. 24136 Martin Tampuu Turi 01:18:49 +26:54
5. 7372 Martin Liidlein Turi 01:30:50 +38:55
6. 7565 Raiko Marrandi Tiri 01:31:16 +39:21
7. 24123 Artur Soo JOKA 01:31:54 +39:59
8. 22721 Tarmo Metus 02:11:08 +79:13
9. 31699 Silver Kuldkepp 02:17:01 +85:06

M40 Rada (1): 16 KP 6.30 km

1. 3003 Tiit Tahnas JOKA 00:47:32

2. 1046 Kuno Rooba Rakv 00:59:44 +12:12

3. 515 Aivar Sarap Tartu 01:04:07 +16:35

4. 1243 Margus Marrandi Tiri 01:05:37 +18:05

5. 3008 Allan Anniste Kabala 01:21:17 +33:45
7538 Gert Saamann Tiri DNF

NI Rada (2): 13 KP 4.90 km »

1. 3041 Kadi-Liis Minn JOKA 01:03:46
2. 21406 Mariliis Aren Tiri 01:04:46 +01:00
3. 970 Rita Ojala Tiri 01:07:10 +03:24
4. 30187 Ester Marjapuu Tiri 01:12:50 +09:04
5. 1250 Siiri Poopuu Turi 01:22:02 +18:16
6. 14622 Aljona Karldsheva 01:36:04 +32:18
7. 18956 Kaidy Kaasiku Ambla SK  ©01:36:54 +33:08
8. 18957 Keidy Kaasiku Ambla 01:37:06 +33:20
9. 6696 Maive Leif Tiri 01:46:49 +43:03
10. 10175 Anne Metssalu Paide 01:48:58 +45:12
11. @ E1llu Kritmann 02:11:58 +68:12

MII Rada (2): 13 KP 4.90 km

1. 12280 Andres Viira 00:54:39

2. 14950 Maanus Udam Jarva v 01:01:35 +06:56
3. 25041 Maarius Kotsulim Tlri 01:04:47 +10:08
4. 26969 Henri Perillus Tiri 01:07:45 +13:06
5. 894 Kristo Keevend Tiri 01:11:43 +17:04
6. 20550 Joosep Ainjarv Tiri 01:17:39 +23:00
7. 22945 Raiko Alliksaar Ambla SK 01:31:54 +37:15
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8. 22037 Kerto Kaasiku
9. 10178 Kaido Reiman

12626

Mehis Udam

M50 Rada (2): 13 KP 4.90 km 2

1311
884
835

73
228
832
415

13530

Heini Tammik
Ahto Karu

Paul Aug
Kalmer Keevend
Kalju Toomas
Tiit Olju

Arne Kolk
Vahur Palu

NII Rada (3): 10 KP 3.30 km 2~

uhwNnpk

12425
30266
7138
69
14170

Maret Viira
Maris ROOmussaar
Anu Pallon

Lea Tusis

Elo Piir

MIII Rada (3): 10 KP 3.30 km »

1.

274
302

Mati Karp
Jaan 0llino

A Rada (4): 7 KP 1.80 km ~

AUV h WNER

23334
26185
27417

888
33828
33827

Annaliisa Aren
Karl Marten Aren
Lola-Liis Naan
Oliver Poopuu
Oliver Jiris
Christofer Valang

MM Rada (5): 9 KP 3.20 km *

1.
2.

0
33868
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8. 27573 Janely Vilbu

9. 28471 Iiris Alliksaar
10. @ Marten Aron Lepik
11. 33867 Lidia Panova
12. 32929 Lucas Poopuu

#1 Rada (MI,M40): 16 KP 6.30 km »

3003 Tiit Tahnas
3340 Kaarel Kallas
1046 Kuno Rooba

515 Aivar Sarap
1243 Margus Marrandi
21405 Raido Aren

5325 Signe Raidmets
24136 Martin Tampuu
3008 Allan Anniste
10. 7372 Martin Liidlein
11. 7565 Raiko Marrandi
12. 24123 Artur Soo
13. 22721 Tarmo Metus
14. 31699 Silver Kuldkepp
7538 Gert Saamann

VoNOOTUVTA, WNEER

#2 Rada (NLMIL,M50): 13 KP 4.90 km ~

12280 Andres Viira
14950 Maanus Udam
3041 Kadi-Liis Minn
21406 Mariliis Aren
25041 Maarius Kotsulim
1311 Heini Tammik
970 Rita Ojala
26969 Henri Perillus
884 Ahto Karu
10. 894 Kristo Keevend
11. 30187 Ester Marjapuu
12. 835 Paul Aug
13. 73 Kalmer Keevend
14. 20550 Joosep Ainjarv
15. 228 Kalju Toomas
16. 832 Tiit Olju
17. 1250 Siiri Poopuu
18. 415 Arne Kolk
19. 22945 Raiko Alliksaar
20. 22037 Kerto Kaasiku
21. 14622 Aljona Karldsheva
22. 18956 Kaidy Kaasiku
23. 18957 Keidy Kaasiku
24. 10178 Kaido Reiman
25. 6696 Maive Leif
26. 10175 Anne Metssalu
27. © Ellu Kritmann
12626 Mehis Udam
13530 Vahur Palu

VoNOOTUVTA, WNER

#3 Rada (NIL,MIII): 10 KP 3.30 km

1. 12425 Maret Viira
2. 274 Mati Karp
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3. 30266 Maris Roomussaar Tiri
4 7138 Anu Pallon Paide
5. 69 Lea Tusis Tiri
6 302 Jaan Ollino Tiri
7. 14170 Elo Piir Paide

#4 Rada (A): 7 KP 1.80 km »

1. 23334 Annaliisa Aren Tiri
2. 26185 Karl Marten Aren Tiri
3. 27417 Lola-Liis Naan

4. 888 Oliver Poopuu JOKA
5. 33828 Oliver Jiris Tlri
6. 33827 Christofer Valang Tiri

#5 Rada (MM): 9 KP 3.20 km 2~

1. @ Siim, Markin, Robin, ... Ambla SK
2. 33868 Antonina Panova
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